
KP43.6 Llyodtown Rd
At TurnGo On
0 0.8 Begin Ride
0.8 R 0.8 Hillsborough Road
1.6 L 5 Dairyland Road
6.6 L 4.5 Dodsons Crossroads
11.1 L 4.3 White Cross Road
15.4 R 5.9 Crawford Dairy Road
21.3 L 1.8 Millikan Road
23.1 L 1.5 Morrow Mill Road
24.7 R 2 Lloydtown Road
26.6 R 1.2 Saxapahaw-Bethlehem

Church Road
27.8 R 5.1 Bradshaw Quarry Road
32.9 L 1.3 Orange Grove Road
34.1 R 0.4 Borland Road
34.6 L 0.6 Borland Road
35.2 R 0.2 Borland Road
35.5 R 1.9 Borland Road
37.4 R 0.6 Arthur Minnis Road
38 L 3.4 Union Grove Church

Road
41.4 L 0.6 Dairyland Road
42 R 0.8 Old NC 86
42.8 L 0.9 Hillsborough Road

End of Ride
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